Cupid Limited

A-68, MIDC (Malegaon), Sinnar, Nashik-422113

www.cupidltd.in | BSE: 530843 | ISIN: INE509F01011 SECTOR: PERSONAL GOODS | CIN: L25193MH1993PLC070846



Cupid receives two orders worth INR 101 million from UNFPA; Orders to be executed in FY17

May 27,2016: Cupid Limited (BSE: 530843), one of India's leading manufacturer of quality male and female condoms announced that it has received purchase orders for supplying male condoms worth INR 67 million and female condoms worth INR 34 million from United Nations Population Fund(UNFPA). Both these orders are to be executed in the ongoing fiscal 2017.

Commenting on the announcement, **Mr. Om Garg, Chairman and Managing Director** said "We are excited to share this information with our stakeholders and investor community. This order will strengthen our ties with UNFPA and would also add momentum to our business in FY17. We would continue our emphasis on quality, execution and timely delivery. We believe we are on the right course to find business opportunities for Cupid in this growing contraceptive market"

About Cupid Limited

Head Quartered in Nasik, India, Cupid Limited(BSE:530843) is a leading manufacturer of quality male and female condoms. The Company has one of the largest manufacturing facilities with in-house Research and Development Centre. The Company is India's first (one amongst few in the Globe) to have been pre-qualified by WHO/UNFPA for worldwide public distribution of female condoms. The Company has the capacity to produce upto 325 million pieces of male condoms and upto 20 million pieces of female condoms annually. The Company exports to over 26 countries and derives around 80% of its revenues through exports. For more details, please visit www.cupidltd.in

For any queries, please contact

Saurabh Karmase (Company Secretary & Compliance Officer) T: + 91 2551 230280 / 230178

E: cs@cupidlimited.com

Disclaimer: Certain statements in this document that are not historical facts are forward looking statements. Such forward-looking statements are subject to certain risks and uncertainties like government actions, local, political or economic developments, technological risks, and many other factors. that could cause actual results to differ materially from those contemplated by the relevant forward-looking statements. Cupid Limited will not be in any way responsible for any action taken based on such statements and undertakes no obligation to publicly update these forward-looking statements to reflect subsequent events or circumstances